
MLK Lower Primary Teams.XLSX

MLK Lower Primary Individual Standings.XLSX

MLK Upper Primary Teams.XLSX

MLK Upper Primary Individual Standings.XLSX

MLK Elementary Teams.XLSX

MLK Elementary Individual Standings.XLSX

MLK Junior High Teams.XLSX

MLK Junior High Individual Standings.XLSX



MLK Lower Primary Team Standings

Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 GRVNO GRVNO (9) 15.5 33.5 56.5 80.5 47

Daniels, Alexander (5.0,554)

Jones, Christopher (4.0,393)

Pyle, Wade (3.5,370)

Leonard, Colton (3.0,nnnn)

Padilla, Ricardo (3.0,288)

Darbhakul, Rohit (3.0,nnnn)

2 MTCNO MTCNO (12) 13 31.5 54 65 36.5

Wille, Cecilia (3.5,290)

Weissinger, Philip (3.5,175)

Thome, Greyson (3.0,nnnn)

Boester, Bryse (3.0,112)

3 EPHNO EPHNO (5) 12 34 53 61 36.5

Hunter, John Paul (4.0,739)

Coletta, Anthony (3.5,nnnn)

Micklich, Benjamin (3.0,nnnn)

Coletta, Joey (1.5,nnnn)

Clark, Mason (1.5,139)

4 CLNNO CLNNO (5) 12 30.5 52.5 54 35.5

Mehta, Sohum (4.0,498)

Chamaria, Vedika (3.0,nnnn)

Nichenametla, Pranav (2.5,108)

Bayyarapu, Mohit Sreejan (2.5,107)

5 NPTNO NPTNO (5) 11 34.5 56 48.5 35.5

Liu, Catherine (3.0,215)

Mahodayo, Rishka (3.0,nnnn)

Jain, Amay (3.0,nnnn)

Ewert, Evan (2.0,nnnn)

6 GLNNO GLNNO (5) 10.5 27 47.5 46 30



Goswami, Shrutodhee (4.0,598)

Albritton, Anna (3.0,203)

Horn, Micah (2.0,nnnn)

Rivera, Ruben (1.5,116)

Tobin-Schneider, Ryan (1.5,nnnn)

7 BNJBL BNJBL (4) 9 28 47 32 27

Potnis, Ronak (2.5,nnnn)

Groonwald, Noah (2.5,nnnn)

Ganesan, Rajeeth (2.0,nnnn)

Mathew, Lia (2.0,nnnn)

8 LNCWA LNCWA (4) 8.5 29.5 48.5 31 25

Spiezio, Owen (3.0,263)

Barton, MacKenzie (2.0,260)

Spiezio, Jenna (2.0,105)

Heuermann, Lucille J (1.5,nnnn)

9 PRRNO PRRNO (4) 8.5 27.5 46.5 30 24.5

Husarik, Jake (2.5,nnnn)

Schlipmann, Dane (2.5,nnnn)

Whitehead, Brenna (2.0,nnnn)

Brenston, Jaxon (1.5,nnnn)

10 HDNHU HDNHU (2) 5.5 12 22 21.5 15

McCaleb, Christopher (4.0,460)

Vincent, Addi (1.5,nnnn)

11 GRMGR GRMGR (2) 5 13.5 23 18.5 14

12 WLDPE WLDPE (1) 4 11 17 24 14

13 DRECH DRECH (1) 3 6.5 11 10 9

14 TWBL TWBL (1) 2.5 9.5 15 12 9.5

15 ELMNP ELMNP (1) 1.5 8 13.5 6.5 5.5



MLK Lower Primary Individual Standings

No. Name Team Gr Rate Pts Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5

1 Daniels, Alexander GRVNO 1 554 5 W45 W14 W12 W2 W3

2 Hunter, John Paul EPHNO 1 739 4 W47 W10 W6 L1 W4

3 Zhang, Owen WLDPE 1 622 4 W57 W19 W7 W5 L1

4 Goswami, Shrutodhee GLNNO 1 598 4 W16 W27 W18 W13 L2

5 Mehta, Sohum CLNNO 1 498 4 W60 W52 W15 L3 W13

6 McCaleb, Christopher HDNHU 1 460 4 W54 W38 L2 W26 W20

7 Jones, Christopher GRVNO 1 393 4 W48 W49 L3 W29 W14

8 Coletta, Anthony EPHNO 1 3.5 W59 D11 D17 W15 D9

9 Wille, Cecilia MTCNO 1 290 3.5 W21 L12 W23 W19 D8

10 Weissinger, Philip MTCNO 1 175 3.5 W53 L2 W32 D12 W28

11 Pyle, Wade GRVNO 1 370 3.5 W44 D8 L13 W37 W26

12 Chamaria, Vedika CLNNO 1 3 W20 W9 L1 D10 D17

13 Liu, Catherine NPTNO 1 215 3 W28 W41 W11 L4 L5

14 Mahodayo, Rishka NPTNO 1 3 W36 L1 W61 W22 L7

15 Leonard, Colton GRVNO 0 3 W33 W22 L5 L8 W45

16 Thome, Greyson MTCNO 0 3 L4 W33 W31 D17 D18

17 Spiezio, Owen LNCWA 1 263 3 D26 W43 D8 D16 D12

18 Padilla, Ricardo GRVNO 1 288 3 W35 W29 L4 D28 D16

19 Darbhakul, Rohit GRVNO 0 3 W55 L3 W27 L9 W40

20 Frieden, Mia GRMGR 0 145 3 L12 W54 W39 W35 L6

21 Jain, Amay NPTNO 1 3 L9 D34 D42 W53 W36

22 Cannon-Scott, Sebastian DRECH 1 266 3 W50 L15 W52 L14 W41

23 Albritton, Anna GLNNO 1 203 3 D51 W37 L9 D43 W35

24 Boester, Bryse MTCNO 1 112 3 D30 D39 L35 W49 W43

25 Micklich, Benjamin EPHNO 0 3 -H- W51 L26 D36 W38

26 Suresh Babu, Arjun TWBL 1 2.5 D17 W58 W25 L6 L11

27 Bates, Gannon MTCNO 1 141 2.5 W42 L4 L19 D32 W50

28 Potnis, Ronak BNJBL 1 2.5 L13 W55 W49 D18 L10

29 Husarik, Jake PRRNO 0 2.5 W40 L18 W57 L7 D31

30 Groonwald, Noah BNJBL 1 2.5 D24 D31 D40 D38 D34



31 Nichenametla, Pranav CLNNO 1 108 2.5 D39 D30 L16 W52 D29

32 Schlipmann, Dane PRRNO 1 2.5 L37 W47 L10 D27 W57

33 Bayyarapu, Mohit Sreejan CLNNO 0 107 2.5 L15 L16 W54 D50 W51

34 Miller, Will MTCNO 1 134 2.5 L49 D21 D50 W58 D30

35 Ewert, Evan NPTNO 1 2 L18 W59 W24 L20 L23

36 Barton, MacKenzie LNCWA 0 260 2 L14 W48 D41 D25 L21

37 Cade, Banyan MTCNO 1 131 2 W32 L23 D38 L11 D42

38 Shegaonkar, Arul GRVNO 0 2 W56 L6 D37 D30 L25

39 Whitehead, Brenna PRRNO 1 2 D31 D24 L20 D44 D47

40 Rader, Augie MTCNO 1 139 2 L29 W44 D30 D41 L19

41 Sivakumar, Vibha GRVNO 0 2 W46 L13 D36 D40 L22

42 Loring, Natalie GRMGR 1 2 L27 D56 D21 D46 D37

43 Ganesan, Rajeeth BNJBL 0 2 -H- L17 W56 D23 L24

44 Horn, Micah GLNNO 0 2 L11 L40 W48 D39 D46

45 Mathew, Lia BNJBL 1 2 L1 D50 D58 W61 L15

46 Lister, Elizabeth MTCNO 1 107 2 L41 D53 D55 D42 D44

47 Spiezio, Jenna LNCWA 1 105 2 L2 L32 -B- D51 D39

48 Hansleigh, Ezra MTCNO 0 2 L7 L36 L44 -B- W61

49 Karagianis, Marlowe ELMNP 1 1.5 W34 L7 L28 L24 D55

50 Coletta, Joey EPHNO 1 1.5 L22 D45 D34 D33 L27

51 Alsman, Elle MTCNO 0 1.5 D23 L25 D53 D47 L33

52 Heuermann, Lucille J LNCWA 1 1.5 W61 L5 L22 L31 D60

53 Brenston, Jaxon PRRNO 0 1.5 L10 D46 D51 L21 D56

54 Hill, Emma NPTNO 0 1.5 L6 L20 L33 D59 -B-

55 Rivera, Ruben GLNNO 1 116 1.5 L19 L28 D46 D57 D49

56 Clark, Mason EPHNO 0 139 1.5 L38 D42 L43 D60 D53

57 Burras, Theresa CLNNO 0 103 1.5 L3 -B- L29 D55 L32

58 Tobin-Schneider, Ryan GLNNO 0 1.5 -H- L26 D45 L34 D59

59 Swope, Frank MTCNO 1 109 1.5 L8 L35 D60 D54 D58

60 Vincent, Addi HDNHU 1 1.5 L5 L61 D59 D56 D52

61 Pendleton, Max GRVNO 1 126 1 L52 W60 L14 L45 L48



MLK Upper Primary Teams

Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 CLNNO CLNNO (12) 17 33.5 57.5 94 49

Lee, Nathan (5.0,999)

Burras, John (4.0,626)

Parent, Seth (4.0,899)

Venkatesh, Anirudh (4.0,488)

2 HCKDU HCKDU (4) 16 35 56 81 51

Fei, Alex (5.0,830)

Li, Noah (4.0,397)

Wang, Joshua (4.0,727)

Chen, Ethan (3.0,367)

3 MTCNO MTCNO (15) 14.5 35.5 57 70.5 44.5

Wille, Max (4.0,663)

Matejka, Cole (4.0,615)

Sreekanth, Arun (3.5,570)

Thome, Addy (3.0,683)

4 BNJBL BNJBL (10) 14 36 57 74 44.5

Vasudevan, Avighnav (4.0,618)

Hunt, Kale (3.5,749)

Xi, Michael (3.5,nnnn)

Deshpande, Anish (3.0,526)

Geiser, Kyan (3.0,nnnn)

Sathish, Rudhran (3.0,437)

5 GLNNO GLNNO (9) 12 33.5 55.5 53 41

Jain, Shubh (3.0,306)

Dhumal, Kaushal (3.0,319)

Kinikar, Shlok (3.0,588)

Bammidi, Bhavan Rahul (3.0,475)

6 NPTNO NPTNO (7) 12 31.5 53.5 52.5 39

Kopula, Nikita (4.0,501)



Jaynes, Logan (3.0,376)

Lim, Herbert (3.0,827)

Beirne, Samuel (2.0,nnnn)

Richardson, Grant (2.0,209)

7 GRVNO GRVNO (6) 11.5 31 49 45 33.5

Karra, Kunal (4.0,461)

Gangireddy, Sanjan (3.0,556)

Idate, Ameya (2.5,311)

Tummala, Shritan (2.0,106)

Chalasani, Aditya (2.0,105)

Dave, Moksha (2.0,150)

8 EPHNO EPHNO (4) 10.5 32 55 41.5 35.5

Ziegler, Samuel (3.0,649)

Hunter, Matthew (3.0,581)

Clark, Summer (2.5,255)

Manness, Will (2.0,445)

9 PRRNO PRRNO (8) 10 30.5 49.5 36.5 30

Ewing, Jackson (3.0,490)

Whitehead, Braydn (3.0,131)

Schlipman, Rolen (2.0,159)

Waninger, Casey (2.0,165)

10 GRMGR GRMGR (4) 9.5 26.5 44.5 34.5 25.5

Frieden, Esma (4.0,862)

Walker, Sydney (2.0,nnnn)

Todd, Isabelle (2.0,nnnn)

Hunt, Jacob (1.5,177)

11 NGSCH NGSCH (2) 7 19.5 33 38 21

12 OAKBL OAKBL (2) 5.5 17 26.5 25 17.5

13 HDNHU HDNHU (2) 2.5 12 20.5 5 5.5

14 WSHBL WSHBL (1) 4 9 15 22 13

15 CCABL CCABL (1) 4 8 13 20 12

16 LNCWA LNCWA (1) 3 8 14 12 9

17 PLARN PLARN (1) 3 7.5 12.5 9 7



18 DRECH DRECH (1) 2.5 6.5 11 5.5 7.5

19 DRHCH DRHCH (1) 2 9 15 10 7

20 TWBL TWBL (1) 2 8 12 6 6

21 RDGPE RDGPE (1) 2 7.5 12.5 5 6

22 TRNBL TRNBL (1) 2 4 7 4 3.5

23 TRVDO TRVDO (1) 1 6 9.5 3.5 3.5

24 ELMNP ELMNP (1) 1 5 9.5 1.5 1.5



MLK Upper Primary Individual Standings

No. Name Team Gr Rate Pts Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5

1 Lee, Nathan CLNNO 3 999 5 W29 W23 W27 W21 W4

2 Fei, Alex HCKDU 2 830 5 W26 W54 W17 W24 W3

3 TANG, Bruce NGSCH 2 922 4 W50 W14 W7 W10 L2

4 Frieden, Esma GRMGR 3 862 4 W93 W39 W32 W6 L1

5 Li, Noah HCKDU 3 397 4 W91 W8 W25 W18 L9

6 Kumar, Abhinav WSHBL 3 643 4 W63 W28 W22 L4 W23

7 Burras, John CLNNO 3 626 4 W68 W36 L3 W28 W22

8 Wille, Max MTCNO 2 663 4 W81 L5 W29 W33 W20

9 Parent, Seth CLNNO 2 899 4 W35 L44 W52 W20 W5

10 Wang, Joshua HCKDU 2 727 4 W80 W34 W44 L3 W24

11 Vasudevan, Avighnav BNJBL 3 618 4 W72 L22 W35 W48 W26

12 Nookarapu, Surya Abhinav CCABL 3 820 4 W64 W33 L20 W54 W27

13 Kopula, Nikita NPTNO 3 501 4 W87 W45 L18 W53 W25

14 Venkatesh, Anirudh CLNNO 2 488 4 W62 L3 W81 W55 W21

15 Karra, Kunal GRVNO 3 461 4 L45 W84 W57 W38 W32

16 Matejka, Cole MTCNO 2 615 4 W69 L30 W78 W58 W31

17 Sreekanth, Arun MTCNO 2 570 3.5 W92 W37 L2 W36 D18

18 Hunt, Kale BNJBL 0 749 3.5 W57 W56 W13 L5 D17

19 Xi, Michael BNJBL 2 3.5 L52 W64 W34 D44 W47

20 Deshpande, Anish BNJBL 0 526 3 W84 W40 W12 L9 L8

21 Ziegler, Samuel EPHNO 2 649 3 W61 W43 W30 L1 L14

22 Jain, Shubh GLNNO 3 306 3 W86 W11 L6 W46 L7

23 Ewing, Jackson PRRNO 3 490 3 W88 L1 W40 W45 L6

24 Gangireddy, Sanjan GRVNO 2 556 3 W51 -B- W38 L2 L10

25 Thome, Addy MTCNO 2 683 3 W75 W41 L5 W39 L13

26 Gajula, Aneesh CLNNO 488 3 L2 W77 W61 W30 L11

27 Hunter, Matthew EPHNO 2 581 3 W85 W78 L1 W41 L12

28 Jaynes, Logan NPTNO 2 376 3 W66 L6 W37 L7 W61

29 Torrellas, Josep NGSCH 2 245 3 L1 W88 L8 W70 W58

30 Dhumal, Kaushal GLNNO 3 319 3 W60 W16 L21 L26 W53



31 Whitehead, Braydn PRRNO 3 131 3 D46 W42 D59 W49 L16

32 Kinikar, Shlok GLNNO 3 588 3 W65 W52 L4 W59 L15

33 Heuermann, Zac LNCWA 3 442 3 W73 L12 W68 L8 W71

34 Yella, srithan CLNNO 2 418 3 W74 L10 L19 W68 W57

35 Anders, Jazz PLARN 2 243 3 L9 W70 L11 W83 W56

36 Chen, Ethan HCKDU 2 367 3 W94 L7 W67 L17 W60

37 Geiser, Kyan BNJBL 3 3 W48 L17 L28 W64 W52

38 Lim, Herbert NPTNO 3 827 3 W71 W58 L24 L15 W44

39 Bammidi, Bhavan Rahul GLNNO 3 475 3 W82 L4 W63 L25 W59

40 Salavath, Shashi CLNNO 2 293 3 W53 L20 L23 W82 W54

41 Sathish, Rudhran BNJBL 2 437 3 W96 L25 W60 L27 W63

42 Gourishetty, Jatin Sai OAKBL 2 394 3 D47 L31 W82 D65 W55

43 Talluri, Ashrith CLNNO 2 407 3 W67 L21 L53 W81 W62

44 Sriramaneni, Mandeep OAKBL 3 483 2.5 W70 W9 L10 D19 L38

45 Douglas, James BNJBL 3 2.5 W15 L13 W56 L23 D48

46 Ash, Keaton MTCNO 2 575 2.5 D31 W49 D55 L22 D50

47 Alsman, Emalee MTCNO 2 2.5 D42 L55 W77 W79 L19

48 Ravi, Advaith DRECH 3 364 2.5 L37 W87 W83 L11 D45

49 Idate, Ameya GRVNO 2 311 2.5 D89 L46 W66 L31 W65

50 Clark, Summer EPHNO 2 255 2.5 L3 L62 W87 W85 D46

51 Gopinathan, Maya BNJBL 0 117 2.5 L24 D66 W86 L56 W79

52 Sampson, Collin MTCNO 3 328 2 W19 L32 L9 W69 L37

53 Yao, Jeffrey DRHCH 2 2 L40 W71 W43 L13 L30

54 Gold, Henry MTCNO 3 446 2 W83 L2 W69 L12 L40

55 Beirne, Samuel NPTNO 3 2 D59 W47 D46 L14 L42

56 Manness, Will EPHNO 2 445 2 W76 L18 L45 W51 L35

57 Hooten, James GLNNO 3 182 2 L18 W90 L15 W74 L34

58 Vanguru, Rishith CLNNO 3 456 2 W90 L38 W62 L16 L29

59 Lister, Ben MTCNO 3 292 2 D55 W89 D31 L32 L39

60 Suresh Babu, Priya TWBL 3 2 L30 W92 L41 W75 L36

61 Schlipman, Rolen PRRNO 3 159 2 L21 W94 L26 W67 L28

62 Tummala, Shritan GRVNO 2 106 2 L14 W50 L58 W84 L43

63 Shah, Viraj RDGPE 2 155 2 L6 W91 L39 W78 L41



64 Boester, Chase MTCNO 2 202 2 L12 L19 W91 L37 W83

65 Bhamidipati, Nikhit BNJBL 2 146 2 L32 D74 W89 D42 L49

66 Walker, Sydney GRMGR 3 2 L28 D51 L49 D72 W81

67 Fritts, Jacob GLNNO 3 2 L43 W75 L36 L61 W92

68 Cade, Aja MTCNO 3 150 2 L7 W96 L33 L34 W90

69 Dave, Moksha GRVNO 3 150 2 L16 W76 L54 L52 W82

70 Chalasani, Aditya GRVNO 3 105 2 L44 L35 -B- L29 W93

71 Stackhouse, Benjamin GLNNO 2 219 2 L38 L53 W96 W90 L33

72 Horn, Jude GLNNO 2 150 2 L11 L83 D73 D66 W86

73 Kake, Aswini CLNNO 2 2 L33 L81 D72 W80 D78

74 Todd, Isabelle GRMGR 3 2 L34 D65 D85 L57 W87

75 Waninger, Casey PRRNO 2 165 2 L25 L67 W94 L60 W88

76 McCarron, Julianna TRNBL 3 2 L56 L69 D84 D93 W85

77 Richardson, Grant NPTNO 2 209 2 -H- L26 L47 D86 W89

78 Rolfes, Aidan HDNHU 2 306 1.5 W79 L27 L16 L63 D73

79 Jacobs, Sarah CLNNO 2 1.5 L78 D85 W80 L47 L51

80 Hunt, Jacob GRMGR 2 177 1.5 L10 D86 L79 L73 W96

81 Brown, Benjamin GLNNO 2 159 1 L8 W73 L14 L43 L66

82 Rucker, Hudson PRRNO 2 105 1 L39 W93 L42 L40 L69

83 Chakravarty, Saachi NPTNO 3 1 L54 W72 L48 L35 L64

84 French, Cayden PRRNO 2 114 1 L20 L15 D76 L62 D91

85 Miller, Max MTCNO 2 126 1 L27 D79 D74 L50 L76

86 Richardson, Aidan MTCNO 2 1 L22 D80 L51 D77 L72

87 Davison-Linton, Grant MTCNO 2 112 1 L13 L48 L50 -B- L74

88 Ganesan, Jaykrish BNJBL 2 107 1 L23 L29 D93 D89 L75

89 Geiser, Jacksyn TRVDO 3 1 D49 L59 L65 D88 L77

90 Pomis, Trevor PRRNO 2 1 L58 L57 W92 L71 L68

91 Karagianis, Soli ELMNP 2 1 L5 L63 L64 D96 D84

92 Hill, Elena NPTNO 2 125 1 L17 L60 L90 W94 L67

93 Fung, Raine MTCNO 2 242 1 L4 L82 D88 D76 L70

94 Nussbaum, Cameryn HDNHU 2 1 L36 L61 L75 L92 -B-

95 Chaudhari, Dhyan CLNNO 2 101 1 -B- -U- -U- -U- -U-

96 Holmes, Caleya PRRNO 3 0.5 L41 L68 L71 D91 L80



Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used)Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 PRRNO PRRNO (14) 16 35.5 60.5 89.5 52.5

Davis, Jacob (4.5,1231)

Husarik, Nicholas (4.5,912)

Coats, Andrew (3.5,661)

Holderby, Gabriel (3.5,715)

2 CLNNO CLNNO (11) 16 34 57.5 81 48

Lee, Marcus (4.0,1022)

Banerjee, Ayush (4.0,806)

Rivera, Kyra (4.0,845)

Vakiti, Sreeansh (4.0,823)

3 MTCNO MTCNO (5) 14.5 33 55.5 67.5 45

McDade, Pierce (4.0,1288)

Rader, Kale (4.0,773)

Elzanati, Peter (3.5,780)

Gold, Montgomery (3.0,597)

Cade, Oliver (3.0,349)

4 GRVNO GRVNO (10) 14 34 57.5 72 45

Katam, Tejas (5.0,987)

Nimmagadda, Sriya (3.0,nnnn)

Sathyamurthy, Adithya (3.0,815)

Sivakumar, Abhinav (3.0,516)

5 BNJBL BNJBL (8) 13 37 60 68 43.5

Sriram, Arnav (4.5,1056)

Tanton, Tyler (3.0,625)

Parker, Owen (3.0,622)

Fernandes, Vervin (2.5,814)

6 NPTNO NPTNO (6) 12 34.5 55.5 55 36

Mothikuru, Nihar (4.5,998)

Nagamanickam, Ritul (3.0,342)

Koul, Arnav (2.5,437)

Anbu, Akash (2.0,509)

Lim, Harold (2.0,199)

7 HDNHU HDNHU (12) 11.5 30.5 53.5 48.5 35

Vincent, Spencer (3.5,1075)

Bair, James (3.0,833)

McCaleb, Aaron (2.5,464)

Hunt, Justin (2.5,375)

8 GRMGR GRMGR (4) 11 25.5 44.5 36 28

Morris, Cole (3.0,332)

Hughes, Brandon (3.0,166)

Walker, Mason (3.0,605)

Loring, Kyle (2.0,201)

9 DRECH DRECH (8) 10.5 33 54.5 43.5 33.5

Wang, Jaden (3.5,803)

Easter, TJ (3.0,636)

Minin, Abigail (2.0,411)

Minin, Samuel (2.0,447)

Yang, Dan Z (2.0,344)



Feng, Michael (2.0,731)

Miller, Richard (2.0,517)

10 HCKDU HCKDU (3) 10.5 27.5 45 58 36.5

Wei, Malcom (4.0,631)

Li, Joyce (3.5,699)

Li, Alice (3.0,892)

11 GLNNO GLNNO (4) 10 29 52 42 33

12 TRVDO TRVDO (3) 6 20 33 19 16

13 RDGPE RDGPE (2) 5 18.5 29.5 26 17

14 TRNBL TRNBL (3) 5 18 29 13 11.5

15 WMSWA WMSWA (2) 4 11.5 19 11 11

16 WSHBL WSHBL (1) 4 8 13.5 19 11

17 STVBL STVBL (1) 3 9.5 16.5 15 11

18 NGSCH NGSCH (1) 3 9 15.5 13 9

19 BNNDU BNNDU (1) 3 7 11 10.5 8

20 CNTCH CNTCH (1) 3 6 11.5 10 8



MLK Indivicual Standings

No. Name Team Gr Rate Pts Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5

1 Katam, Tejas GRVNO 5 987 5 W54 W24 W23 W9 W6

2 Davis, Jacob PRRNO 5 1231 4.5 W53 W42 W14 D4 W7

3 Sriram, Arnav BNJBL 5 1056 4.5 W34 W66 W12 D5 W22

4 Mothikuru, Nihar NPTNO 5 998 4.5 W58 W33 W11 D2 W16

5 Husarik, Nicholas PRRNO 5 912 4.5 W39 W80 W29 D3 W17

6 Lee, Marcus CLNNO 5 1022 4 W50 W45 W18 W8 L1

7 Wei, Malcom HCKDU 5 631 4 W71 W13 W21 W47 L2

8 Kothari, Devanshi RDGPE 5 960 4 W56 W30 W10 L6 W26

9 McDade, Pierce MTCNO 4 1288 4 W62 W26 W37 L1 W23

10 Rader, Kale MTCNO 4 773 4 W97 W27 L8 W32 W28

11 Goswami, Aatmodhee GLNNO 4 803 4 W75 W32 L4 W58 W38

12 Banerjee, Ayush CLNNO 4 806 4 W87 W36 L3 W61 W31

13 Nadkarni, Anusha WSHBL 4 1093 4 W57 L7 W78 W24 W29

14 Vakiti, Sreeansh CLNNO 4 823 4 W63 W60 L2 W49 W30

15 Rivera, Kyra CLNNO 5 845 4 L35 W88 W34 W60 W41

16 Coats, Andrew PRRNO 5 661 3.5 W44 W28 D25 W48 L4

17 Vincent, Spencer HDNHU 4 1075 3.5 W59 W31 D48 W19 L5

18 Wang, Jaden DRECH 5 803 3.5 W70 W49 L6 W57 D20

19 Li, Joyce HCKDU 5 699 3.5 W64 W51 D47 L17 W48

20 Kaehlert, Trenton CLNNO 5 541 3.5 W99 L25 W87 W37 D18

21 Elzanati, Peter MTCNO 4 780 3.5 W88 D79 L7 W50 W47

22 Holderby, Gabriel PRRNO 5 715 3.5 W96 D78 W79 W25 L3

23 Durwas, Rujuta STVBL 5 761 3 W55 W35 L1 W56 L9

24 TANG, Andy NGSCH 5 592 3 W85 L1 W35 L13 W56

25 Li, Alice HCKDU 5 892 3 W68 W20 D16 L22 D43

26 Easter, TJ DRECH 4 636 3 W93 L9 W54 W27 L8

27 Kommalapati, Ved CLNNO 4 218 3 W43 L10 W46 L26 W62

28 Nimmagadda, Sriya GRVNO 5 3 W82 L16 W53 W33 L10

29 Albritton, James GLNNO 4 701 3 W72 W52 L5 W63 L13

30 Gold, Montgomery MTCNO 4 597 3 W84 L8 W65 W51 L14



31 Tanton, Tyler BNJBL 5 625 3 W95 L17 W68 W44 L12

32 Prakash, Sujay CLNNO 5 463 3 W98 L11 W52 L10 W63

33 Parker, Owen BNJBL 5 622 3 W77 L4 W36 L28 W69

34 Lowe, Owen PRRNO 5 394 3 L3 W77 L15 W64 W67

35 Nagamanickam, Ritul NPTNO 4 342 3 W15 L23 L24 W91 W61

36 Morris, Cole GRMGR 5 332 3 W40 L12 L33 W92 W60

37 Sathyamurthy, Adithya GRVNO 4 815 3 W65 W61 L9 L20 W59

38 Sivakumar, Abhinav GRVNO 5 516 3 W81 L47 W73 W40 L11

39 Cade, Oliver MTCNO 4 349 3 L5 W85 L41 W71 W66

40 Bair, James HDNHU 4 833 3 L36 W55 W59 L38 W58

41 Peterson, Benjamin WMSWA 5 634 3 L78 W96 W39 W69 L15

42 Brown, Andrew CNTCH 5 635 3 W90 L2 L58 W70 W57

43 Zhang, Edward BNNDU 5 760 3 L27 W97 D50 W79 D25

44 Hughes, Brandon GRMGR 4 166 3 L16 W82 W74 L31 W80

45 Walker, Mason GRMGR 5 605 3 W83 L6 L56 W88 W68

46 Munn, Andrew PRRNO 5 471 3 W86 L48 L27 W87 W65

47 Bullock, Jacob PRRNO 5 881 2.5 W69 W38 D19 L7 L21

48 Fernandes, Vervin BNJBL 4 814 2.5 W73 W46 D17 L16 L19

49 McCaleb, Aaron HDNHU 5 464 2.5 W89 L18 W64 L14 D51

50 kale, shreyas Hemant GRVNO 5 394 2.5 L6 W95 D43 L21 W78

51 Morgan, Geoffrey TRNBL 4 2.5 W74 L19 W62 L30 D49

52 Mushrush, Eric TRVDO 4 215 2.5 W67 L29 L32 D53 W79

53 Koul, Arnav NPTNO 5 437 2.5 L2 W90 L28 D52 W81

54 Hunt, Justin HDNHU 4 375 2.5 L1 W83 L26 D81 W84

55 Stevens, Shane PRRNO 5 232 2.5 L23 L40 W83 D80 W82

56 Kuricheti, Umika BNJBL 4 366 2 L8 W84 W45 L23 L24

57 Hariharan, Ananth CLNNO 5 430 2 L13 W76 W67 L18 L42

58 Walter, Drake PRRNO 5 393 2 L4 W99 W42 L11 L40

59 Minin, Abigail DRECH 4 411 2 L17 W71 L40 W72 L37

60 Anbu, Akash NPTNO 4 509 2 W100 L14 W75 L15 L36

61 Abraham, Vivek BNJBL 5 495 2 W92 L37 W70 L12 L35

62 Minin, Samuel DRECH 4 447 2 L9 W93 L51 W75 L27

63 Taylor, Ethan PRRNO 5 327 2 L14 W91 W80 L29 L32



64 Lim, Harold NPTNO 5 199 2 L19 W74 L49 L34 W92

65 Zeller, Chase HDNHU 4 311 2 L37 W81 L30 W90 L46

66 Kudikala, Lalit GLNNO 5 627 2 W76 L3 L69 W78 L39

67 Feng, Michael DRECH 5 731 2 L52 W72 L57 W73 L34

68 Merian, Luke PRRNO 5 344 2 L25 W100 L31 W76 L45

69 Yang, Dan Z DRECH 4 344 2 L47 W98 W66 L41 L33

70 Gantert, Joshua GRVNO 5 298 2 L18 W86 L61 L42 W91

71 LaFave, Blake HDNHU 4 132 2 L7 L59 W89 L39 W87

72 Loring, Kyle GRMGR 5 201 2 L29 L67 W86 L59 W89

73 Davis, Zac TRVDO 4 301 2 L48 W89 L38 L67 W93

74 Miller, Richard DRECH 5 517 2 L51 L64 L44 W99 W85

75 Steers, Ethan HDNHU 4 299 2 L11 W94 L60 L62 W90

76 Twitchell, Jacob GRVNO 5 129 2 L66 L57 W94 L68 W88

77 Pendleton, Hannah GRVNO 4 123 2 L33 L34 L81 W94 -X-

78 Prabananth, Akhil CLNNO 5 150 1.5 W41 D22 L13 L66 L50

79 Short, Andrew GRVNO 5 454 1.5 W91 D21 L22 L43 L52

80 Jacobs, Aaron CLNNO 4 526 1.5 W94 L5 L63 D55 L44

81 Geiser, Dylan TRVDO 4 1.5 L38 L65 W77 D54 L53

82 Hill, Conlon NPTNO 4 469 1.5 L28 L44 D84 W98 L55

83 Kim, Alan DRECH 4 107 1.5 L45 L54 L55 D86 W98

84 Gieseler, Owen PRRNO 5 107 1.5 L30 L56 D82 W97 L54

85 Tekkalakota, Ananthram CLNNO 5 104 1.5 L24 L39 D97 W96 L74

86 Grant, Collin TRNBL 4 1.5 L46 L70 L72 D83 W96

87 Zhou, George RDGPE 5 301 1 L12 W92 L20 L46 L71

88 Dietz, Ezekial PRRNO 5 246 1 L21 L15 W99 L45 L76

89 Washington, Talisha PRRNO 5 1 L49 L73 L71 W95 L72

90 Parupati, Satvik GRVNO 4 154 1 L42 L53 W100 L65 L75

91 Remala, Meghana GLNNO 4 1 L79 L63 W95 L35 L70

92 Graves, Nolan HDNHU 4 1 L61 L87 W93 L36 L64

93 Vezza, Abbi WMSWA 5 166 1 L26 L62 L92 W100 L73

94 McCarron, Lauren TRNBL 5 1 L80 L75 L76 L77 W99

95 Plattner,  Jordan HDNHU 5 125 1 L31 L50 L91 L89 W100

96 Jain, Shreni BNJBL 5 202 0.5 L22 L41 D98 L85 L86



97 Reedy, Colin BNJBL 5 230 0.5 L10 L43 D85 L84 -F-

98 Piazza, Tyler HDNHU 4 0.5 L32 L69 D96 L82 L83

99 Kinder, Cole HDNHU 4 101 0 L20 L58 L88 L74 L94

100 Baize, Mike HDNHU 4 0 L60 L68 L90 L93 L95



MLK Junior High Teams

Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 CHDNO CHDNO (10) 13 21 37.5 52.5 37

Daniels, Jason (3.5,1926)

Raut, Abhiru (3.5,1106)

Parent, Cassie (3.0,1516)

Venkatesh, Pranav (3.0,1222)

2 EVNBL EVNBL (11) 10.5 19.5 37 40.5 27.5

Musuku, Rithvik (3.5,1316)

Ganesan, Ishaar (3.0,1832)

Kuricheti, Nikhil (2.0,296)

Garapati, Satya (2.0,980)

Gajula, Ashis (2.0,418)

Bhamidipati, Nishant (2.0,752)

3 PJHNO PJHNO (7) 9 19.5 35.5 30 26

Davis, Clayton (3.0,1115)

Nielsen, Rebekah (2.0,1064)

Smith, Alex (2.0,1083)

Turner, Bailey (2.0,830)

Kafer, Tori (2.0,561)

4 KNGNO KNGNO (12) 9 14 30 20 17

Kopula, Vishwanth (3.0,1112)

Schillage, Austin (2.0,630)

Piazza, Madison (2.0,447)

Conklin, MacCallan (2.0,641)

5 DMSDU DMSDU (3) 9 13.5 26.5 34 21

Li, Patrick Y (4.0,1539)

Li, Jason Y (3.0,1150)

Tamma, Adarsh (2.0,591)

6 GRMGR GRMGR (4) 8 16 35.5 26 21

Frieden, Nadia (3.0,1205)



King, Trevor (2.0,nnnn)

Morris, Jude (2.0,nnnn)

Klobnak, Aaron (1.0,775)

7 FRNCH FRNCH (2) 7 10 19.5 32 18

Do, Tri (4.0,1156)

Do, Tue (3.0,1118)

8 DVMDU DVMDU (3) 6 12.5 24.5 17 15

Cai, Connor (3.0,1240)

Fortmann, Oliver (2.0,707)

Shah, Aayush (1.0,278)

9 WCIWA WCIWA (3) 6 12 24.5 19 14

Madsen, Joshua (2.0,798)

Biagini, Jackson (2.0,106)

McDaniel, Luke (2.0,347)

10 BNJBL BNJBL (2) 6 9.5 20 27 15.5

Prabu, Advaith (3.0,1824)

Bruha, Nicholas (3.0,1377)

11 MTCNO MTCNO (2) 2.5 6 13 3 4

12 NPTNO NPTNO (1) 3 4 10 12 8

13 CJHEP CJHEP (1) 3 4 9 11 8

14 CBECH CBECH (1) 3 4 8 10 8

15 WSHBL WSHBL (1) 3 4 7 10 7

16 CCABL CCABL (1) 2 4 7 2 6

17 EPHNO EPHNO (1) 1 2.5 5.5 1 1.5



MLK Junior High Individual Standings

No. Name Team Gr Rate Pts Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4

1 Li, Patrick Y DMSDU 1539 4 W28 W12 W10 W11

2 Do, Tri FRNCH 8 1156 4 W51 W23 W9 W7

3 Daniels, Jason CHDNO 6 1926 3.5 W49 W19 W15 D5

4 Raut, Abhiru CHDNO 7 1106 3.5 W64 W16 W14 D6

5 Musuku, Rithvik EVNBL 0 1316 3.5 W50 W31 W8 D3

6 Prabu, Advaith BNJBL 5 1824 3 W43 W17 D21 D4

7 Parent, Cassie CHDNO 8 1516 3 W63 W25 W18 L2

8 Do, Tue FRNCH 7 1118 3 W33 W13 L5 W24

9 Ogerio, Arnold Lei NPTNO 5 1456 3 W44 W36 L2 W25

10 Frieden, Nadia GRMGR 6 1205 3 W41 W27 L1 W29

11 Venkatesh, Pranav CHDNO 6 1222 3 W48 W26 W22 L1

12 Kopula, Vishwanth KNGNO 7 1112 3 W24 L1 W48 W27

13 Ganesan, Ishaar EVNBL 7 1832 3 W38 L8 W50 W21

14 Cai, Connor DVMDU 8 1240 3 W35 W30 L4 W36

15 Peterson, Paul CJHEP 7 1209 3 W40 W37 L3 W31

16 Bruha, Nicholas BNJBL 0 1377 3 W34 L4 W46 W22

17 Davis, Clayton PJHNO 8 1115 3 W47 L6 W35 W23

18 Zheng, Peter CBECH 4 1192 3 W53 W39 L7 W28

19 Li, Jason Y DMSDU 6 1150 3 W52 L3 W37 W32

20 Mukundan, Raghav WSHBL 5 1243 3 W60 L22 W34 W26

21 Anagani, Vishnu CHDNO 7 1218 2.5 W54 W29 D6 L13

22 Nielsen, Rebekah PJHNO 8 1064 2 W62 W20 L11 L16

23 King, Trevor GRMGR 8 2 W45 L2 W43 L17

24 Kuricheti, Nikhil EVNBL 7 296 2 L12 W44 W30 L8

25 Smith, Alex PJHNO 7 1083 2 W56 L7 W40 L9

26 Garapati, Satya EVNBL 7 980 2 W32 L11 W52 L20

27 Carlson, Andrew CHDNO 8 803 2 W59 L10 W33 L12

28 Fortmann, Oliver DVMDU 6 707 2 L1 W63 W42 L18

29 Turner, Bailey PJHNO 7 830 2 W57 L21 W39 L10

30 Madsen, Joshua WCIWA 7 798 2 W42 L14 L24 W45



31 Rivera, Naaman CHDNO 7 994 2 W55 L5 W51 L15

32 Biagini, Jackson WCIWA 7 106 2 L26 W41 W49 L19

33 McDaniel, Luke WCIWA 7 347 2 L8 W38 L27 W48

34 Schillage, Austin KNGNO 7 630 2 L16 W56 L20 W52

35 Tamma, Adarsh DMSDU 591 2 L14 W58 L17 W61

36 Ramesh, Ashwath CCABL 6 1101 2 W65 L9 W54 L14

37 Kafer, Tori PJHNO 7 561 2 -B- L15 L19 W56

38 Carlson, Amanda CHDNO 6 789 2 L13 L33 W63 W46

39 Gajula, Ashis EVNBL 6 418 2 W58 L18 L29 W49

40 Darbhakul, Rahul P CHDNO 496 2 L15 W55 L25 W54

41 Piazza, Madison KNGNO 6 447 2 L10 L32 W59 W57

42 Morris, Jude GRMGR 8 2 L30 W53 L28 W50

43 Bhamidipati, Nishant EVNBL 6 752 2 L6 W64 L23 W53

44 Conklin, MacCallan KNGNO 6 641 2 L9 L24 W65 W51

45 Pressburger, Jolie KNGNO 7 805 1.5 L23 D46 W60 L30

46 Annapragada, Srikar EVNBL 7 1.5 W61 D45 L16 L38

47 Bates, Jade MTCNO 6 334 1.5 L17 L49 D55 W64

48 Jain, Atishay EVNBL 6 587 1 L11 W62 L12 L33

49 Klobnak, Aaron GRMGR 7 775 1 L3 W47 L32 L39

50 Ericson, Evan KNGNO 7 629 1 L5 W65 L13 L42

51 Rathakrishnan, Varrun EVNBL 7 390 1 L2 W59 L31 L44

52 Gorla, Harshith CHDNO 6 354 1 L19 W57 L26 L34

53 Lister, Collin MTCNO 6 417 1 L18 L42 W58 L43

54 Ganesan, Jay EVNBL 6 487 1 L21 W61 L36 L40

55 Ridinger, Justin KNGNO 8 140 1 L31 L40 D47 D60

56 Shah, Aayush DVMDU 6 278 1 L25 L34 W62 L37

57 Gollapudi, Yash EVNBL 7 1 L29 L52 W64 L41

58 Serkies, Jackson KNGNO 7 181 1 L39 L35 L53 W65

59 VanDraska, Tyler PJHNO 6 1 L27 L51 L41 W63

60 Schmitt, Kalin EPHNO 6 591 1 L20 -H- L45 D55

61 Wallace, Megan KNGNO 7 106 1 L46 L54 -B- L35

62 Promenschenkel, Asher KNGNO 7 140 1 L22 L48 L56 -B-

63 Richardson, Ethan KNGNO 6 203 0 L7 L28 L38 L59



64 Schwertfeger, Jacob KNGNO 8 297 0 L4 L43 L57 L47

65 Mulholland, Jennie PJHNO 6 202 0 L36 L50 L44 L58
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